Nombre y Apellidos Numero de Licencia

Marcos Choliz Garcia 1270794/1
Ander Beston Aja

Aimar Sanabria Gutierrez

Aritz Castedo Cantero

Marti Coll Garaicoechea

XABIER AGUIRRE DOMINGUEZ

June Iriondo Lafuente

LUCIA SEDANO GUERRA

Lucia Fernandez De Anitua

Ana Lingyu Hernandez Martinez

Maria Garcia Echeverria

Club Fecha de Nacimiento

Pefa Vitoriana

12726008 Pena Vitoriana

12713807 Mendizorroza

12735447 Laudio Tenis Club

12726850 Mendi cdt

12729490 TEG

12714699 TEG

12729482 TEG

12736122 Pefia Vitoriana

12730306 Mendi

12736627 TEG

Categoria
22/10/2010 Masculino
26/03/2010 Masculino
17/10/2010 Masculino
02/08/2010 Masculino
07/11/2010 Masculino
25/02/2012 Masculino
24/05/2010 Femenino
16/10/2012 Femenino
10/07/2011 Femenino
22/07/2010 Femenino

20/01/2011 Femenino

Ranking Nacional

3014

4511

4915

9520

12628

15921

778

1259

1648

1663

3058



